Stura divans - Bella (I1zvelkams) 1039,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

300

170

120x220

80

40

lzvelkams
Labais ==,
Melna

Melna

Austs audums
Mikrovelars
Reguléjami rokas balsti

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
19724-LR-16431162




